800-233-4401  | www.whitmancontrols.com
L95 SERIES
HYDROSTATIC LEVEL
TRANSMITTER
DESCRIPTION
The L95 Series Level Transmitters make use of high-
performance silicon piezoresistive pressure sensors as
the lead sensing element. The transmitter measures the

Max.
800-233-4401  | www.whitmancontrols.com
ORDER GUIDE
L95 Series Hydrostatic Level Transmitter
TLH L95 HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER
3.25 in
PUR or PE shielded cable
with bent tube
Protection Head
IP68 Enclosure
Process
Connection
L= ordered
level
measurement
depth
IP69
hydrostatic
sensor
Location of
diaphragm
29
PB1: 1”  BSP
PB2: 1 1/2”  BSP
PB4: 1 1/4”  BSP
PB5: 2”  BSP
PN1: 1”  NPT
PN2: 1 1/2”  NPT
PN4: 1 1/4”  NPT
PN5: 2”  NPT
PFL: Flanged Type
(See “FL”  at end
of order code)
Process Connection Type
Process Connection Material
CM: Mild Steel
C2: 202 SS
C4: 304 SS
C6: 316 SS
CL: 316L SS
Pressure Range in Meters
B1: 0 - 1 mH20
B2: 0 - 2mH20
B3: 0 - 3mH20
B200: 0 - 200mH20
and Bore Size specified
for ASA / ANSI / JIS /
DIN / Custom
Flange type
Length of Cable in mm
Cable Length
Px Cx
DIMENSIONS
Bxxx FLxxLxxxxxxDxx
Electrical Output Type
DLP: DC Loop Powered 4-20mA
DLH: DC Loop Powered 4-20mA HART
DMB: DC Powered ModBus over RS485
1.13 in
800-233-4401  | www.whitmancontrols.com
SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS
FAILURE IDENTIFICATION
TLH L95 HYDROSTATIC LEVEL TRANSMITTER
The L95 Level Transmitter is a fully-integrated sensing device providing long-term stability and reliability across a range of
end-user applications. In the event of an inaccurate reading, turn off electrical connection and check the installation and wire
connections to confirm they are in accordance with those specified in this manual. Also confirm reference tube is unobstructed.
If output issues persist, contact manufacturer.
To avoid operator hazards and damages to the device,
please only operate under the supervision of qualified
personnel.
Non-observance of the operating manual, inappropriate
use, or any modification or damage will result in void of
any applicable warranties.
Permissible media are liquids (no solids and frozen
media), specified in the data sheet. In addition,
application media must be compatible with product
wetted parts.
Installation of this device should only be done in
depressurized and currentless environments.
Handle this device with care at all times.
During installation and operation, prevent mud and
sand from blocking the reference tube. This may
impact performance of the transmitter.
Whitman Controls, LLC
201 Dolphin Rd
Bristol, CT 06010
Phone: +860-583-1847